
Compétition Club Equipe
Criterium Espoir U9 861153 Club Sportif Courtry Academie 31
Criterium Espoir U9 525644 Lesigny U.S.C. 31
Criterium Espoir U9 519793 Annet S/Marne A.S. 31
Criterium Espoir U9 518014 Combs La Ville C.A. 31
Criterium Espoirs U10 861153 Club Sportif Courtry Academie 32
Criterium Espoirs U10 590521 Varennes F.C. 32
Criterium Espoirs U10 590521 Varennes F.C. 33
Criterium Espoirs U10 590147 Et. S. Brie Nord 32
Criterium Espoirs U10 553497 U.S. Avonnaise Football 32
Criterium Espoirs U10 553497 U.S. Avonnaise Football 33
Criterium Espoirs U10 553139 A. S.  Lieusaint Football 31
Criterium Espoirs U10 550643 Boissise Le Roi Pringy U.S. 31
Criterium Espoirs U10 550643 Boissise Le Roi Pringy U.S. 32
Criterium Espoirs U10 550255 Alliance 77 Evry Gregy Solers 31
Criterium Espoirs U10 550039 Dammarie Les Lys Fc 34
Criterium Espoirs U10 549461 Lagny Messagers F. U.S. 33
Criterium Espoirs U10 549357 Coulommiers Brie F. 34
Criterium Espoirs U10 546106 Hericy Vulaines Samoreau F. C. 31
Criterium Espoirs U10 544034 Bussy St Georges Fc 32
Criterium Espoirs U10 544034 Bussy St Georges Fc 31
Criterium Espoirs U10 542557 Melun F.C. 34
Criterium Espoirs U10 531341 Emerainville F.C. 32
Criterium Espoirs U10 528460 Othis C.O. 32
Criterium Espoirs U10 527744 Le Pin Villevaude A.S. 31
Criterium Espoirs U10 525644 Lesigny U.S.C. 32
Criterium Espoirs U10 524239 Bois Le Roi F.C. 31
Criterium Espoirs U10 519793 Annet S/Marne A.S. 32
Criterium Espoirs U10 518014 Combs La Ville C.A. 32
Criterium Espoirs U10 518014 Combs La Ville C.A. 33
Criterium Espoirs U10 514632 Mouroux C.S. 31
Criterium Espoirs U10 511876 Torcy Paris Vallee De La Marne Football U.S. 34
Criterium Espoirs U10 509538 Claye Souilly Sports 34
Criterium Espoirs U10 509538 Claye Souilly Sports 33
Criterium Espoirs U10 509538 Claye Souilly Sports 35
Criterium Espoirs U10 500615 Briard S.C. 33
Criterium Espoirs U10 500559 Quincy Voisins F.C. U.S. 31
Criterium Espoirs U10 500264 A. Des Sports De Chelles 35
Criterium Espoirs U11 861153 Club Sportif Courtry Academie 1
Criterium Espoirs U11 564382 Jeunesse Football Club De Gouaix 1
Criterium Espoirs U11 560805 C.F. De Crouy Sur Ourcq 1
Criterium Espoirs U11 560611 Football Club Congissois 1
Criterium Espoirs U11 553139 A. S.  Lieusaint Football 1
Criterium Espoirs U11 553139 A. S.  Lieusaint Football 2
Criterium Espoirs U11 547013 Crecy Football Club 3
Criterium Espoirs U11 544034 Bussy St Georges Fc 1
Criterium Espoirs U11 544034 Bussy St Georges Fc 2
Criterium Espoirs U11 544034 Bussy St Georges Fc 3
Criterium Espoirs U11 542234 Courtry F. 2

Liste des équipes sans utilisateur FMI référencé



Criterium Espoirs U11 540835 Arc En Ciel U.S. 1
Criterium Espoirs U11 533682 Portugais Plessis Placy F.C. 1
Criterium Espoirs U11 531341 Emerainville F.C. 1
Criterium Espoirs U11 530281 Verneuil L'Etang U.S. Municipale 1
Criterium Espoirs U11 528460 Othis C.O. 1
Criterium Espoirs U11 527744 Le Pin Villevaude A.S. 1
Criterium Espoirs U11 525644 Lesigny U.S.C. 1
Criterium Espoirs U11 518014 Combs La Ville C.A. 1
Criterium Espoirs U11 515916 Nanteuil Les Meaux A.S. 3
Criterium Espoirs U11 514952 Ozouer Le Voulgis C.S. 1
Criterium Espoirs U11 509538 Claye Souilly Sports 2
Criterium Espoirs U11 507435 Mormant F.C. 2
Criterium Espoirs U11 500559 Quincy Voisins F.C. U.S. 2
Criterium Espoirs U12 861153 Club Sportif Courtry Academie 31
Criterium Espoirs U12 564041 Football Club De Guignes 31
Criterium Espoirs U12 560342 Noisiel Foot Academy 32
Criterium Espoirs U12 553139 A. S.  Lieusaint Football 32
Criterium Espoirs U12 553139 A. S.  Lieusaint Football 31
Criterium Espoirs U12 550255 Alliance 77 Evry Gregy Solers 31
Criterium Espoirs U12 549461 Lagny Messagers F. U.S. 32
Criterium Espoirs U12 544034 Bussy St Georges Fc 33
Criterium Espoirs U12 544034 Bussy St Georges Fc 32
Criterium Espoirs U12 542557 Melun F.C. 34
Criterium Espoirs U12 531341 Emerainville F.C. 31
Criterium Espoirs U12 524239 Bois Le Roi F.C. 31
Criterium Espoirs U12 523412 Moussy Le Neuf Esp.S. 31
Criterium Espoirs U12 520102 Cesson Vert Saint Denis Ent.S. 31
Criterium Espoirs U12 515916 Nanteuil Les Meaux A.S. 31
Criterium Espoirs U12 514952 Ozouer Le Voulgis C.S. 31
Criterium Espoirs U12 514952 Ozouer Le Voulgis C.S. 32
Criterium Espoirs U12 512073 A.S. Champs Sur Marne Football 32
Criterium Espoirs U12 500615 Briard S.C. 32 
Criterium Espoirs U12 500615 Briard S.C. 33
Criterium Espoirs U13 864489 Football Club Monthyon 1
Criterium Espoirs U13 581816 F. C. Cosmo 77 1
Criterium Espoirs U13 581678 Marles Athletic Club 2
Criterium Espoirs U13 560805 C.F. De Crouy Sur Ourcq 1
Criterium Espoirs U13 550039 Dammarie Les Lys Fc 3
Criterium Espoirs U13 544034 Bussy St Georges Fc 1
Criterium Espoirs U13 542557 Melun F.C.  3
Criterium Espoirs U13 542234 Courtry F. 2
Criterium Espoirs U13 530521 St Mard A.S. 3
Criterium Espoirs U13 530281 Verneuil L'Etang U.S. Municipale 1
Criterium Espoirs U13 528460 Othis C.O. 1
Criterium Espoirs U13 527744 Le Pin Villevaude A.S. 1
Criterium Espoirs U13 525644 Lesigny U.S.C. 1
Criterium Espoirs U13 519793 Annet S/Marne A.S. 1
Criterium Espoirs U13 514632 Mouroux C.S. 2
Criterium Espoirs U13 500832 Senart Moissy 3
Criterium Espoirs U13 500794 Trilport U.S. 1



Criterium Espoirs U13 500559 Quincy Voisins F.C. U.S. 1
Criterium Feminin Seniors 581678 Marles Athletic Club 1
Criterium Feminin Seniors 547301 Franco Portugaise Meaux U. 1
Criterium Feminin Seniors 523412 Moussy Le Neuf Esp.S. 1
Criterium Feminin Seniors 507435 Mormant F.C. 2
Criterium Feminin U15 563706 Longueville Ste Colombe St Loup De Naud Soisy Bouy 1
Criterium Feminin U15 544034 Bussy St Georges Fc 1
Criterium Feminin U15 542234 Courtry F. 1
Criterium Feminin U15 518014 Combs La Ville C.A. 1
Criterium Feminin U15 500559 Quincy Voisins F.C. U.S. 2
Criterium Feminins U11 560738 Entente Football Pays De Fontainebleau 1
Criterium Feminins U11 542557 Melun F.C. 1
Criterium Feminins U11 541434 St Thibault F.C. 1
Criterium Feminins U11 518014 Combs La Ville C.A. 1
Criterium Feminins U13 764557 Entente Feminine Sud Seine Et Marne 1
Criterium Feminins U13 544034 Bussy St Georges Fc 1
Criterium Feminins U13 541434 St Thibault F.C. 1
Criterium Feminins U13 524239 Bois Le Roi F.C. 1
Criterium Feminins U13 518014 Combs La Ville C.A. 1
Criterium Feminins U18 500832 Senart Moissy 2
Criterium U10 Excellence 563707 Val D'Europe Football Club 36
Criterium U10 Excellence 560342 Noisiel Foot Academy  33
Criterium U10 Excellence 551942 F. C. Ozoir  77 35
Criterium U10 Excellence 550039 Dammarie Les Lys Fc 35
Criterium U10 Excellence 549461 Lagny Messagers F. U.S. 34
Criterium U10 Excellence 542234 Courtry F. 33
Criterium U10 Excellence 532139 Lognes U.S. 35
Criterium U10 Excellence 515916 Nanteuil Les Meaux A.S. 33
Criterium U10 Excellence 512073 A.S. Champs Sur Marne Football 34
Criterium U10 Excellence 511876 Torcy Paris Vallee De La Marne Football U.S. 35
Criterium U10 Excellence 509538 Claye Souilly Sports 36
Criterium U10 Excellence 507435 Mormant F.C. 33
Criterium U10 Excellence 500832 Senart Moissy 35
Criterium U10 Excellence 500615 Briard S.C. 34
Criterium U10 Excellence 500364 Pays De Fontainebleau R.C. 34
Criterium U12 Excellence 563707 Val D'Europe Football Club 32
Criterium U12 Excellence 560342 Noisiel Foot Academy 31
Criterium U12 Excellence 551942 F. C. Ozoir  77 34
Criterium U12 Excellence 550039 Dammarie Les Lys Fc 32
Criterium U12 Excellence 549461 Lagny Messagers F. U.S. 31
Criterium U12 Excellence 549357 Coulommiers Brie F. 33
Criterium U12 Excellence 524330 Jouarre F.C. 31
Criterium U12 Excellence 512073 A.S. Champs Sur Marne Football 33
Criterium U12 Excellence 509538 Claye Souilly Sports 32
Criterium U12 Excellence 509296 Vaires Ent. Et Competition Us 32
Criterium U12 Excellence 500832 Senart Moissy 35
Criterium U12 Excellence 500615 Briard S.C. 34
Criterium U12 Excellence 500364 Pays De Fontainebleau R.C. 32
Criterium U12 Excellence 500264 A. Des Sports De Chelles 34
Criterium U15 À 8 861153 Club Sportif Courtry Academie 2



Criterium U15 À 8 546106 Hericy Vulaines Samoreau F. C. 1
Criterium U15 À 8 530268 Foret Ent.S. De La 1
Criterium U15 À 8 524330 Jouarre F.C. 2
Criterium U9 Excellence 542557 Melun F.C. 31
Criterium U9 Excellence 542557 Melun F.C. 32
Criterium U9 Excellence 515916 Nanteuil Les Meaux A.S. 32
Criterium U9 Excellence 509538 Claye Souilly Sports 32
Criterium U9 Excellence 509538 Claye Souilly Sports 31







Longueville Ste Colombe St Loup De Naud Soisy Bouy 1


